
SATURDAY 
STREET COURSE -   
 
OLGD - starts at 7:30am 
1.  Blue - Tomczak 
     Danny - Johnson 
 
2.  Reba - Johnson 
     Jake - Gingrich 
 
3.  Rex - Gingrich  
     Roy - Wegler 
 
4.  Rigby - Spurgeon 
     Bullet - Bell 
 
5.  Jack - Gingrich 
     Kramer - Hedien 
 
6.  Ruger - Spurgeon 
     Pele - Gingrich 
 
7.  Guy - Gingrich 
     JR - Albin 
 
Lunch Break 
 
8. Sage - Gingrich 
    Gracie - Haines 
 
9. Tex - Johnson 
    Porter - Gingrich 
 
AWD -  to follow OLGD, to start @ 2:30 
1.  Rogue - Kliefoth  
     Marko - Howard 
 
2.  Rugged - Princer 
     Sis - Chenoweth 
 
3.  Rooster - Haines 
     Riley - Tuttle 
 
4.  Chicquitaa - Busch 
     Zoey - Zenas 
 
5.  Rayne - Stapleton 
     Riley - Skoglund 
 
6.  Lexus - Tuttle 
     Bye 

SATURDAY  
BUILDING COURSE -  
 
OP - starts @ 10:00am 
1. Rogue - Ordonez 
    Avery - Struthers 
 
2.  Rogue - Kliefoth 
     Sunshine - Syczylo  
 
3.  Riley - Skoglund 
     Rugged - Princer 
 
AGD (R) - to follow OP,to start @ 11:30 
1.  Juno - Weber 
     Roy - Wegler 
 
2.  Ava - Stapleton 
     Spirit - Barger 
 
3.  Hoosier - Syczylo  
     Archiee - Busch 
 
4.  Maggie - Albin 
     Tiki - Chadwell 
 
5.  Taz - Albin 
     Kayla - Wegler 
 
6.  Bogart - Stapleton 
     Jake - Gingrich 
 
7.  Blue - Tomczak  
     Reba - Johnson 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SUNDAY  
STREET COURSE  
 
OD - to start @ 8:30am 
1.  Piper - Vitkauskas  
     Zoey - Zenas 
 
2.  Rugged - Princer 
     Lexus - Tuttle 
 
3.  Reed - Donze 
     Rooster - Haines 
 
4.  Marko - Howard 
     Abby - Gingrich 
 
5.  Sis - Chenoweth 
     Chicquitaa - Gingrich 
 
ALGD - to follow OD, to start @ 11:30 
1.  Roy - Wegler 
     Bogart - Stapleton 
 
2.  Rigby - Spurgeon 
     Gracie - Haines 
 
3.  JR - Albin 
     Spirit - Barger 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNDAY  
BUILDING COURSE 
 
OGD (R) - starts at 7:30 
1.  Archiee - Gingrich 
     Spirit - Barger 
 
2.  Juno - Weber 
     Guy - Gingrich 
 
3.  Bogart - Stapleton 
     Brie - Gingrich 
 
4.  Maggie - Albin 
     Roy - Wegler 
 
5.  Kramer - Hedien 
     Bye 
 
AWP - to follow OGD, to start @ 12:30 
1.  Avery - Struthers 
     Rogue - Kliefoth  
 
2.  Rugged - Princer 
     Riley - Skoglund  


